Jeremiah Ward Memorial Open Ranch Bronc Riding

A part of Colorado Championship Ranch Rodeo Lincoln County Fairgrounds, Hugo, Colorado Saturday June 28, 2025 \$100 Entry Fee - Pre-Paid

No shows will forfeit their entry fee Check in by 1:00pm - Calcutta 1:30pm - Ride 2:00pm

Name:____

Email:	
Phone Number:	
Address:	
RELEASE, ASSUMPTION OF RISK, AND V	WAIVER OF LIABILITY AGREEMENT
As a condition of participating in the Jeremiah Ward Memorial Open Ranch Bronc Riding, an event produced in conjunction with and by Colorado Championship Ranch Rodeo)(hereinafter referred to as Rodeo), each contestant or participant agrees that the Colorado Championship Ranch Rodeo, the WRCA , its Board of Directors, officers, employees, agents and volunteers working on behalf of the CCRR is not responsible for any injury or illness(includes COVID-19) to the contestant or damage to property belonging to or used by the contestants involved in the Rodeo . Each contestant agrees to be responsible for all damages or injuries that occur to the contestant or any property or animal owned or used by the contestant and to hold harmless the Rodeo or WRCA for such injuries or damages. The contestant acknowledges that participating in the Rodeo involves significant danger and risk of injury or death to the person and on behalf of contestant's personal representatives, heirs, spouses, and next of kin, agrees and understands, as a condition of participating in the Rodeo , to hold harmless the Rodeo or the WRCA , for any and all injuries or damages to the to the contestant or any property or any animal owned or used by the contestant, and agrees to personally assume all responsibility for any and all injuries, illness or damages that may occur as a result of participating in this event.	
or attorney fees incurred by the Rodeo or the WRCA	nd agrees to hold harmless the Rodeo or WRCA for all
Colorado Championship Ranch Rodeo	Hugo, Colorado 80821 Rev. 01/2025
Signature:	
If the contestant is under age 18 a parent must sign.	
Date:	Paid:
Check Payable to CCRR Mail to Tine Weite 2027 CR 63, Huge CO 2021	
Mail to Tina Waite, 30277 CR 63, Hugo CO 80821 719-740-1062 ccrr@esrta.com	
OR Venmo (see next page) Make sure to add note	

OR Venmo (see next page) Make sure to add note JW Bronc Riding Entry'

Colorado Championship Ranch Rodeo @coloradochampionshipranchro...

